Radsporttage Gippingen
Anfianger U17 / Frauen FB
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DNF
DNF

Start Nr

719
728
714
744
733
735
705
715
724
727
711
740
725
708
736
730
742
723
746
716
741
704
703
726
739
737
729
720
722
707
732
743
706
721
718
734
709
713
710
731
745

ucl ID
10034782261
10046240284
10034786709

100 347 768 07

10034805907
10034778120
10046239173
10034791052
10034789638
10055543392
10034778019

Name

Fortis
Tendon
Hochstrasser

Cavadini-Garrido

Donzé
Burger
Christen
Furrer
Cerato
Marchand
Weiss

100 347 808 47 Schleuniger

10034781352
10034778827
10034779938
10034811058

Stauble
Markwalder
Leu
Aebersold

100 347 807 46 Kduttel

10034790648

Kropf

100 348 005 50 Gatzi

10034788830

10034783069
10034783776
10034788426
10073998048
10034800348
10034792668
10034800651
10067558460
10034784281
10076383642

Petrogalli
Dudler
Stehli
Treudler
Halter
Marchand
Willemin
Tappeiner
Haglin
Benareau
Schiess
Gebreleul

100 347 766 05 Di Ninno

10056178037
10081585367
10034780544
10034783170
10034781453
10034784382
10034781554
10046242207

Teuscher
Hirsiger
Gisler
Vesin
Roth
Frigerio
Sollberger
Liehner

100 347 935 77 Ceschi

Vorname
Damien
Arnaud
Loris
Enea
Robin
Joel
Fabio
Robin
Gabriele
Luca
Fabian
Nicola
Jonas
Yanis
Cyrill

Nils

Nik

Colin Ray
Cyrill
Ivangabriel
Andrin
Lara

Finn
Jean-Luc Remo
Luc
Bastien
Pascal
Gian
Alexandre
Xeno
Merhawi
Riccardo
Remo
Jan
Valeria
Quentin
Kim

Milo

Sara
Annika
Federico

Verein

Sprinter Club Lignon
#vccjoliatcyles

Velo Club Mendrisio

VC Bellinzona

Team Humard Vélo Passion
RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

VC Eintracht Klingnau

Velo Club Mendrisio
sprinter club lignon

TEAM HUMARD VELO-PASSION / VCFM

RV Sulz Fixtrager AG
VC Eintracht Klingnau
RV Sulz Fixtrager AG
Pro Cycling Event Team

Roland Qualité & Tradition Suisse
IG Radsport Uri / VMC Silenen
GS Schaller/ VC Oberhofen
RMV Uzwil

Velo Club Mendrisio

RV Altenrhein

RMV Cham-Hagendorn

E3 HLK / Biketeam Aadorf

KA BOOM - RMC Gossau
#vccjoliatcycles
#VCCloliatcycles

RMV Uzwil

VC Steinmaur

#vccjoliatcycles

RMV Cham-Hagendorn

VMC Liestal

VC Bellinzona

Rv Uster Radsport Flatera

Cl Ostermundigen

IG Radsport Uri / RAdsport Altdorf
Sprinter Club Lignon

RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

Velo Club Mendrisio

RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

FOCUS X-BIONIC TEAM

VC Bellinzona
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Zeit
1:45:10,3
+0:01,9
+0:02,2
+0:02,2
+0:02,2
+0:02,5
+0:02,7
+0:03,1
+0:03,2
+0:03,2
+0:03,3
+0:03,6
+0:03,9
+0:04,2
+0:05,1
+0:06,1
+0:07,1
+0:08,3
+0:08,8
+0:08,8
+0:12,7
+0:12,9
+0:16,2
+0:18,1
+0:29,9
+0:30,0
+3:08,4
+3:14,6
+5:07,6
+7:19,2
+8:38,0
+9:44,6
+10:22,5
+12:07,0
+12:07,5
+17:34,0
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-2 LAP
DNF
DNF



